CSR PROJECTS APPROVED BY THE BOARD DURING 2020-21

S. CSR Project or activity | Sector in | Projects or programs | Amount Amount spent | Cumulative | Amount spent: Direct
No. | identified which the | (1) Local area or | outlay on the expenditure | or through
project is | other (budget) | projects or up to the | implementing agency
covered (2) Specify the State | project or | programs Sub- | reporting
and district where programs | heads: period
projects or Programs | wise (1) Direct
was undertaken (X in | expenditure
lakhs) on projects or
programs
(2) Overheads
(X in lakhs)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
1. | Prime Minister Cares PM Cares N.A. 55.00 55.00 55.00 Directly
Fund Fund
2. | Distribution of Masks etc. Health Distt. Ranchi 4.00 4.00 4.00 Tribal Cooperative
(Jharkhand) Marketing
Development
Federation of India
(TRIFED)
3. | Van for Medical Services Health Distt. Ranchi 10.23 9.99 9.99 Rama Krishan
in Tribal Predominant (Jharkhand) Mission,
Districts
4. | Providing of Furniture for Education Kunkuri, 4.06 4.06 4.06 Akhil Bhartiya
Boys Hostel Distt. (Jashpur) Vanvasi Kalyan
Chhattisgarh Ashram
TOTAL 73.29 73.05 73.05

*Note: In addition to projects against CSR budget of X61.03 lakh for the year 2020-21, projects amounting to X12.26 lakh were sanctioned

against the CSR Allocation balance of the previous years. Further, the Corporation released a total of X1,41,64,445/- both against the

projects sanctioned during 2020-21 and during previous financial years.

1|Page




